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Nick Webb 
Director of Business Development 
Email: nick.webb@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 07540 015279 
 
George Moses 
Business Development Manager 
Email: george.moses@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 0800 027 4828 
 
Madison Wright 
Business Development Manager 
Email: madison.wright@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 0800 027 4828

London Central

Rory Drummond 
Associate Director Business Development 
Email: rory.drummond@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 0800 027 4828

Midlands

Mark Mack 
Director of Business Development 
Email: mark.mack@aberdeenstandard.com 
Mobile: 07979 211746 
 
Gary Anderson 
Associate Director Business Development 
Email: gary.anderson@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 0800 027 4828

South East

David McMaster 
Director of Business Development 
Email: david.mcmaster@aberdeenstandard.com 
Mobile: 07793 220644 
 
Jon Mackley 
Associate Director Business Development 
Email: jon.mackley@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 0800 027 4828

South West

George Guest 
Director of Business Development  
Email: george.guest@aberdeenstandard.com 
Mobile: 0800 027 4828 

Adam Bryant 
Associate Director Business Development 
Email: adam.bryant@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 0800 027 4828 

East Anglia

Scotland, North East & Northern Ireland

Steven Adam 
Director of Business Development  
Email: steven.adam@aberdeenstandard.com 
Mobile: 07540 015167 
 
Marshall Docherty 
Associate Director Business Development 
Email: marshall.docherty@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 0800 027 4828

Sandra Corcoran 
Director of Business Development  
sandra.corcoran@aberdeenstandard.com 
Mobile: 07712 485745

Yorkshire

North West

Garrey Hamilton 
Director of Business Development  
Email: garrey.hamilton@aberdeenstandard.com 
Tel: 07711 357659 
 
James King 
Associate Director Business Development
Email: james.king@aberdeenstandard.com
Tel: 0800 027 4828



Aberdeen Standard Investments is a brand of the investment businesses 
of Aberdeen Asset Management and Standard Life Investments.
Aberdeen Asset Managers Limited is registered in Scotland (SC108419) at 10 
Queen’s Terrace, Aberdeen, AB10 1XL, Standard Life Investments Limited is 
registered in Scotland (SC123321) at 1 George Street, Edinburgh EH2 2LL, and 
both companies are authorised and regulated in the UK by the Financial 
Conduct Authority.
Calls may be monitored and/or recorded to protect both you and us and help 
with our training.

Visit us online
aberdeenstandard.com
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Michael Beveridge 
Head of UK Investment 
Distribution

Michael Dinwoodie 
Head of Regional Sales

Michael Beveridge, Head of UK Investment Distribution

Michael has extensive experience in the UK Wholesale market having joined Standard Life in 1995 
and Standard Life Investments in 2001. His role is Head of UK Investment Distribution in which he 
manages a strong team of Regional Investment Directors, Multi-Manager Investment Director, 
National Discretionary Fund Manager Investment Director, Sales Managers and Strategic Alliance 
Development Managers. They liase with intermediaries, wealth managers and 3rd party relations 
on a local/national level throughout the UK providing information on our range of investment 
components in tandem with developing long-term partnerships with our clients.

Michael Dinwoodie, Head of Regional Sales

Michael is the Head of Regional Sales and is responsible for an 18 strong team of Directors of 
Business Development and Business Development Managers. They liaise with intermediaries 
throughout the UK providing information on our range of fund options in tandem with developing 
long-term partnerships with our clients. 

Michael joined Standard Life Investments in 2003. He graduated with BA Hons in Business 
Management from University of Newcastle-Upon-Tyne and holds the Investment Management 
Certificate (Full Paper, 2004).

If you would like to find out more, please contact:

Michael Beveridge
Head of UK Investment Distribution
Email: michael.beveridge@aberdeenstandard.com
Tel: 07712 485431

If you would like to find out more, please contact:

Michael Dinwoodie
Head of Regional Sales
Email: michael.dinwoodie@aberdeenstandard.com
Tel: 07734 974185


